P06000090115

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(A.4)		
(Ad	ldress)	,
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		- ·· ,
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
		- Variantina de la compansión de la compan
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	0-45-4-	a di Siata
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s or Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	,	

Office Use Only



400076918494

07/07/06--01044--009 **78.75

DEBANCE CORPORATION

RECEIVED

2006 JUL -7 PH 2: 21
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA:

FILED

Cy.7-7

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
	·	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	Marcos Pach Code	(Printed or typed)	
· -	HT8 135	ST NE Address	
-	Carro GA City,	3 4 8 2 8 State & Zip	
-	(229) 37 Daytime T	27-62-71 elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	FILED
ARTICLE I NAME	2006 JUL -7 PM 2: 21
The name of the corporation shall be:	Ulyword in Lune
Marcos Dech Cota Inc.	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	t
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
EZI 8TH STNE COMO GA 398	88
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
	^ -
Frer	ning
ARTICLE IV SHARES	3
The number of shares of stock is:	
4	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>ORS</u>
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
Marcos Rech Cote-Par 2218TH STNE Can	
921 074 87 015	
CCIOIII SINE Can	0 GA 39828
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Patrick Neal	_
	is ct ==
Dough Ch	FL 32321
42 Royal ach	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	•
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	Dell
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Patriclz Neal	Dell es et
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Patricle Nach 42 Royal Gal	Dell is ct -61 32327
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Patricle Name 42 Royal Gal Crawfordullu	Dell es ct -fl 32327
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Patricle New York Soul Sub- Crawfordelle Lyang Soul Sub- Average Source of process for the ab	**************************************
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Patricle Name 42 Royal Gal Crawfordullu	**************************************
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Patricle New York Soul Sub- Crawfordelle Lyang Soul Sub- Average Source of process for the ab	**************************************